
Spring Session A-8 Week:  January 17 - March 11, 2022          Tuition:  $415.00 per semester hour

Registration Dates: October ,  2021  -  January , 2022

COURSE COURSE TITLE (prerequisites) (WI = writing intensive course) SEC CAP SH Instructor Start & End

ACC 201 Financial Accounting OL1 24 3 M. Phillis 1/17 - 3/11

ACC 311 Personal Income Tax Accounting OL1 24 3 K. Mozingo 1/17 - 3/11

ACC 315 Intermediate Accounting I (ACC 201) OL1 24 3 R. Hiatt 1/17 - 3/11

ACC 317 Governmental and Non-for-profit Accounting (ACC 202 or ACC 310) OL1 24 3 B. Hamilton 1/17 - 3/11

ACC 320 Accounting Information Systems (ACC 202 or ACC 310) OL1 24 3 R. Hiatt 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 205 Introduction to Sports Administration (BUS 206) OL1 24 3 V. Gentile 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 305 Organizational Leadership OL1 24 3 K. Sweet 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 305 Organizational Leadership OL12 24 3 K.Farrell 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 307 Servant Leadership (Junior standing or instructor approval) OL1 24 1 J. Smallwood 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 308 Transformational Leadership (Junior standing or instructor approval) OL1 24 2 J. Smallwood 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 310 Leading Across Culture OL1 24 1 C. Jordan 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 320 Leadership and Athletic Administration (ADM 205) OL1 24 2 R. Pietryk 1/17 - 3/11

ADM 400 Leadership and Change (WI) (ADM 305) OL1 24 3 K. Farrell 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 206 Principles of Management OL1 24 3 M. Rich 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 207 Legal Environment OL1 24 3 STAFF 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 207 Legal Environment OL12 24 3 STAFF 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 307 Corporate Finance (ACC201, 202 or 310; ECO 211; junior standing) OL1 24 3 D. Rhem 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 314 Human Resources Management (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 S. Russell 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 319 Management Information Systems (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 J. Wetsch 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 320 Employee and Labor Relations (BUS 206, 314 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 D. Rhem 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 370 Small Business Management (BUS 307, MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 L. Cady 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 451 Supply Chain Management (BUS 360 with a grade of B or higher) OL1 24 3 STAFF 1/17 - 3/11

BUS 481 Business Strategy & Policy (BUS 307, 308; MKT 205 with grade of C- or higher; senior) OL1 24 3 M. Ammons 1/17 - 3/11

CIS 201 Web Authoring and Publishing OL1 24 3 J. Wetsch 1/17 - 3/11

CIS 210 Computer Hardware OL1 24 3 R. Kissiah 1/17 - 3/11

CIS 305  Computer and Network Security OL1 24 3 L. Boykin 1/17 - 3/11

CIS 330 Object-Oriented Programming (CIS 211 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 A. Hoppe 1/17 - 3/11

CIS 410 Management of Info System Projects (Senior Standing) (WI) OL1 22 3 L. Boykin 1/17 - 3/11

ECO 215 Economics for Business OL1 24 3 M. Hyatt 1/17 - 3/11

EDU 400 Education Foundations and Diversity (EDU 202, 205) OL1 24 3 V. McKinney 1/17 - 3/11

EDU 406 Teacher Education Licensure Test Preparation Lab (EDU 202, 205) OL1 24 1 V. McKinney 1/17 - 4/30

EDU 415 Practicum in School Settings (EDU 202, 205 and Senior Standing) OL1 24 3 L. Hart 1/17 - 4/30

HCA 200 Introduction to Healthcare Administration OL1 24 3 K. Gallman 1/17 - 3/11

HCA 205 Medical  Terminology for Healthcare Administration OL1 24 3 K. Gallman 1/17 - 3/11

HCA 400 Clinical Issues in Healthcare Management (HCA 300) OL1 24 3 M. Jones 1/17 - 3/11

HCA 425 Quality Assurance in Healthcare Organizations (HCA 300) OL1 24 3 STAFF 1/17 - 3/11

HIS 101 Western Civilization I OL1 24 3 M. Zimmerman 1/17 - 3/11

HIS 405 Middle East (HIS 102 recommended) OL1 24 3 K. Richardson 1/17 - 3/11

HLP 301 Principles of Health Education (cross listed with NUR 301) OL1 15 3 L. Gillian 1/17 - 3/11

HLP 310 Introduction to Public Health (cross listed with NUR 310) OL1 15 3 D. Braxton 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 111 Introduction to Criminal Justice OL1 24 3 R. Allsbrook 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 293 Criminal Law  (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 C. Lusby 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 301 Criminology (JUS 111) (WI) OL1 22 3 R. Allsbrook 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 302 Juvenile Justice (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 G. Jackson 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 315 Criminal Investigation (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 A. Cameron 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 318 Research Methods (MAT 213; JUS 111) OL1 24 3 C. Lewis 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 403 Addiction, Crime and the Criminal (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 E. Lindsley 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 410 Constitutional Law OL1 24 3 J. Saunders 1/17 - 3/11

JUS 421 Internship (9 hrs. in JUS, 36 total semester hours, 2.0 cumulative GPA and instructor approval)OL1 15 3 R. Allsbrook 1/17 - 3/11

MAT 213 Elementary Statistics OL1 24 3 S. Godsey 1/17 - 3/11

MKT 205 Principles of Marketing (WI) OL1 22 3 S. McLaughlin 1/17 - 3/11

MKT 317 Integrated Marketing Communications (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 S. McLaughlin 1/17 - 3/11

MKT 321 Internet Marketing Social Media (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 M. Gowdy 1/17 - 3/11

MKT 322 Marketing Research (MAT 213, MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 L. Cady 1/17 - 3/11

MKT 495 Topics in Marketing (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 R. Everton 1/17 - 3/11

NUR 301 Principles of Health Education (cross listed with HLP 301) OL1 15 3 L. Gillian 1/17 - 3/11

NUR 310 Introduction to Public Health (cross listed with HLP 310) OL1 15 3 D. Braxton 1/17 - 3/11

NUR 330

Promoting Quality, Safety and Cultural Awareness in Healthcare 

(NUR 300, 301, 304, 310) WI OL1 24 3 M. Jones 1/17 - 3/11

NUR 335 Health Care Policy & Information Management (NUR 330) OL1 24 3 B. Bass 1/17 - 3/11

NUR 400 Professional Nursing Research & Evidence Based Practice (NUR 350) OL1 24 4 B. Bass 1/17 - 3/11

NUR 410 BSN Professional Capstone (NUR 350) OL1 24 6 B. Bass 1/17 - 4/30

PAD 300 Public Administration OL1 24 3 T. Jones 1/17 - 3/11

POL 112 American Political System OL1 24 3 TBD 1/17 - 3/11

Spring A 2022 Online Schedule  



POL 313 Comparative Politics OL1 24 3 Y. Kim 1/17 - 3/11

PSY 111 Introduction to Psychology OL1 17 3 TBD 1/17 - 3/11

PSY 201 Psychological Development in Childhood (PSY 11) OL1 17 3 F. Sanborn 1/17 - 3/11

REL 101 Introduction to Religion OL1 22 3 A.  Stern 1/17 - 3/11

REL 101 Introduction to Religion OL1 22 3 Shane Thompson 1/17 - 3/11

SOC 101 Principles of  Sociology OL1 24 3 L. McManus 1/17 - 3/11



 Spring Session B-8 Week:  March 14 - May 6, 2022        Tuition: $415.00 per semester hour

Registration Dates: Open: October , 2021 - March , 2022

COURSE COURSE TITLE (prerequisites) (WI = writing intensive course) SEC CAP SH Instructor Start & End

ACC 200 Fundamental Accounting OL2 24 3 B. Hamilton 3/14 - 5/6

ACC 202 Managerial Accounting (ACC 201) OL2 24 3 K. Mozingo 3/14 - 5/6

ACC 316 Intermediate Accounting II (ACC 315) OL2 24 3 R. Hiatt 3/14 - 5/6

ACC 410 Auditing (ACC 316) OL2 24 3 K. Mozingo 3/14 - 5/6

ACC  411 Advanced Accounting Topics (ACC 316) OL2 24 3 R. Hiatt 3/14 - 5/6

ACC 482 Senior Seminar (Senior standing)  (WI) OL2 22 3 W. Achilles 3/14 - 5/6

ADM 335 Organization and Sport (ADM 205) OL2 24 3 STAFF 3/14 - 5/6

ADM 400 Leadership & Change (WI)  (ADM 305) OL2 22 3 J. Smallwood 3/14 - 5/6

ADM 405 Strategic Leadership (WI)  (ADM 305, 400 or approval) OL2 22 3 K. Farrell 3/14 - 5/6

ADM 405 Strategic Leadership (WI)  (ADM 305, 400 or approval) OL21 22 3 J. Smallwood 3/14 - 5/6

ADM 481 Senior Seminar in Org Adm (Senior Standing) OL2 24 3 K. Farrell 3/14 - 5/6

BIO 101 Life Science OL2 20 3 D. Elias 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 206 Principle of Management OL2 24 3 J. Smallwood 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 206 Principle of Management OL2 24 3 M. Rich 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 207 Legal Environment OL2 24 3 STAFF 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 215 International Business OL2 24 3 M. Ammons 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 215 International Business OL21 24 3 D. Rhem 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 308 Organizational Behavior (WI) (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 22 3 K. Sweet 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 308 Organizational Behavior (WI) (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) OL21 22 3 S. Russell 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 318 Employee Training & Development (BUS 206, 314 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 22 3 T. Kinsey 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 350 Operations Mgmt. (ACC 201, 202 or 310; MAT 213) OL2 24 3 M. Townsend 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 416 Human Resources Strategy (BUS 206, 314 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 24 3 D. Rhem 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 443 Entrepreneurial Finance (BUS 307; MAT 213) OL2 24 3 L. Brown 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 455 Contemporary Logistics (BUS 360 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 24 3 STAFF 3/14 - 5/6

BUS 482 Business Administration Capstone (BUS 481) WI OL2 24 3 M. Ammons 3/14 - 5/6

CIS 211 Programming Structures OL2 24 3 L. Boykin 3/14 - 5/6

CIS 307 Computer Forensics OL2 24 3 L. Boykin 3/14 - 5/6

CIS 310 Computer Software OL2 24 3 A. Hoppe 3/14 - 5/6

CIS 335 Object - Oriented Programming Using Java (CIS 211 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 24 3 A. Hoppe 3/14 - 5/6

CIS 455 System Project (CIS 410 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 24 3 T. Ruffin 3/14 - 5/6

ECO 212 Principles of Economics II OL2 24 3 A. Davis 3/14 - 5/6

EDU 321 Curriculum in Elementary Education (EDU 202, 205) OL2 24 3 V. McKinney 3/14 - 5/6

ERS 141 Physical Geology OL2 20 3 J. Criswell 3/14 - 5/6

ERS 142 Physical Geology Lab OL2 20 1 J. Criswell 3/14 - 5/6

EXS 301 Personal and Community Health OL2 24 3 S. Crowley 3/14 - 5/6

GEO 101 World Geography OL2 24 3 J. Burke 3/14 - 5/6

HCA 300 Legal and Ethical Issues in Healthcare (HCA 200) (Cross-listed with NUR 300) OL2 15 3 C. Ostheim 3/14 - 5/6

HCA 325 Professional Writing for Healthcare Administration (HCA 200, 205) OL2 24 3 K. Gallman 3/14 - 5/6

HCA 350 Healthcare Informatics (HCA 200) OL2 24 3 S. Bryant 3/14 - 5/6

HCA 482 Healthcare Administration Capstone (HCA 200, 205, 300; HLP 320) OL2 24 3 S. Bryant 3/14 - 5/6

HIS 102 Western Civilization II OL2 24 3 M. Zimmerman 3/14 - 5/6

HIS 112 The US Since 1865 OL2 24 3 K. Richardson 3/14 - 5/6

HIS 360 Twentieth Century Europe (HIS 102 recommended) (WI) OL2 22 3 R. Kennedy 3/14 - 5/6

HLP 304 Epidemiology for Healthcare Providers (cross-listed with NUR 304) OL2 15 3 K. Taylor Evans 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 111 Introduction to Criminal Justice OL2 24 3 J. Wood 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 206 Judicial Process (JUS 111) OL2 24 3 T. Hudgins 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 294 Correctional Institutions (JUS 111) OL2 24 3 E. Lindsley 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 300 Victimology (JUS 111) (WI) OL2 24 3 S. Freeman 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 310 Reporting for Criminal Justice Professionals (ENG 112, JUS 111) OL2 24 3 R. Smith 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 312 Cybercrime (JUS 111) OL2 24 3 C. Lewis 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 415 Mental Health Law OL2 24 3 C. Lushy 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 421 Internship (9 hrs. in JUS, 36 total semester hours, 2.0 cumulative GPA and instructor approval)OL2 15 3 R. Allsbrook 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 429 Terrorism (JUS 111) OL2 15 3 T. Evans 3/14 - 5/6

JUS 499 Senior Seminar (Senior Standing) (JUS 111)(WI) OL2 20 3 G. Marsal 3/14 - 5/6

MAT 213 Elementary Statistics OL2 22 3 S. Godsey 3/14 - 5/6

MKT 318 Consumer Behavior (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 24 3 S. McLaughlin 3/14 - 5/6

MKT 319 Retailing (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 24 3 R. Everton 3/14 - 5/6

MKT 320 Services Marketing (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL2 24 3 R. Everton 3/14 - 5/6

MKT 482 Marketing Capstone (BUS 308, MKT 322 & Senior Standing) (WI) OL2 22 3 S. McLaughlin 3/14 - 5/6

NUR 300 Legal and Ethical Issues in Healthcare (HCA 200) (Cross-listed with HCA 300) OL2 15 3 C. Ostheim 3/14 - 5/6

NUR 304 Epidemiology for Healthcare Providers (cross-listed with HLP 304) OL2 15 3 K. Taylor Evans 3/14 - 5/6

NUR 345 Transition to Professional Baccalaureate Nursing Practice (NUR 335) OL2 22 3 L. Gillian 3/14 - 5/6

NUR 350 Nursing Leadership, Management & Finance (NUR 345) OL2 22 3 B. Bass 3/14 - 5/6

PAD 305 Budgeting & Planning for Pub Adminstration OL2 24 3 T. Jones 3/14 - 5/6

POL 200 Intro to Political Science OL2 24 3 J. Milojevich 3/14 - 5/6

POL 411 Political Pscyhology (POL 112, POL 308 or PSY 226) OL2 17 3 J. Kelly 3/14 - 5/6
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PSY 302 Abnormal Psychology (PSY 111) OL2 17 3 STAFF 3/14 - 5/6

REL 342 Professional and Business Ethics OL2 22 3 A. Stern 3/14 - 5/6

REL 342 Professional and Business Ethics OL21 22 3 J. Grimes 3/14 - 5/6

SOC 400 Sociology of the Workplace (SOC 101) (WI) OL2 24 3 L. McManus 3/14 - 5/6



Summer Session I May 16 - July 1, 2022       Tuition:  $415.00 per semester hour

Registration Dates: October , 2021 - April , 2022

COURSE COURSE TITLE (prerequisites) (WI = writing intensive course) SEC CAP SH Instructor Start & End

ACC 201 Financial Accounting OL1 24 3 W. Achilles 5/16 - 7/1

ACC 310 Cost Accounting (ACC 201) OL1 24 3 M. Phillis 5/16 - 7/1

ACC 312 Corporate Income Tax Accounting (ACC 311) OL1 24 3 W. Achilles 5/16 - 7/1

ACC 410 Auditing (ACC 316) OL1 24 3 M. Phillis 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 205 Introduction to Sports Administration (BUS 206) OL1 24 3 R. Pietryk 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 305 Organizational Leadership OL1 24 3 T. Goggins 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 305 Organizational Leadership OL12 24 3 K. Farrell 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 307 Servant Leadership OL1 24 1 J. Smallwood 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 307 Servant Leadership OL12 24 1 C. Jordan 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 308 Transformational Leadership OL1 24 2 J. Smallwood 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 308 Transformational Leadership OL12 24 2 C. Jordan 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 310 Leading Across Cultures OL1 24 3 C. Jordan 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 345 Sport Facility and Event Management (ADM 205) OL1 24 3 R. Pietryk 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 405 Strategic Leadership (ADM 305, 400 or approval) OL1 24 3 K. Farrell 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 421 Internship I OL1 24 3 R. Pietryk 5/16 - 7/1

ADM 481 Senior Seminar in Org Adm (Senior standing) OL1 24 3 A. Marshall 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 206 Principles of Management OL1 24 3 B. Felts 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 308 Organizational Behavior (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) (WI) OL1 22 3 K. Sweet 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 308 Organizational Behavior (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) (WI) OL12 22 3 M. Ammons 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 314 Human Resources Management (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 M. Ammons 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 314 Human Resources Management (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 J. Smallwood 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 318 Employee Training and Development (BUS 206, 314 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 D. Rhem 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 319 Management Info Systems (BUS 206 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 J. Wetsch 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 350 Operations Management (ACC 201, 202; MAT 213) OL1 24 3 S. Russell 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 472 Business and Society (BUS 307, 308) OL1 24 3 B. Felts 5/16 - 7/1

BUS 483 Logistics & Supply Chain Mgt Capstone (WI&PI) (BUS 206 w/ a C- or higher) OL1 24 3 M. Townsend 5/16 - 7/1

CHM 105 General Physical Science OL1 20 3 P. Patterson 5/16 - 7/1

CHM 106 General Physical Science Lab OL1 20 1 P. Patterson 5/16 - 7/1

CHM 105 General Physical Science OL12 20 3 P. Patterson 5/16 - 7/1

CHM 106 General Physical Science Lab OL12 20 1 P. Patterson 5/16 - 7/1

CHM 111

General Chemistry I (MAT 115 or 121 or 213; or instructors approval)

Exams (4) MUST be taken on Thursday's from 9-11 am) OL1 20 3
P. Patterson

5/16 - 7/1

CHM 112 General Chemistry I Lab (MAT 115 or 121 or 213; or instructors approval) OL1 20 1 P. Patterson 5/16 - 7/1

CIS 201 Web Authoring and Publishing OL1 24 3 J. Lewis 5/16 - 7/1

CIS 210 Computer Hardware OL1 24 3 S. Holland 5/16 - 7/1

CIS 325 Web Programming (CIS 201, 211 with a grade of C- or higher or approval) OL1 24 3 J. Wetsch 5/16 - 7/1

CIS 330 Object Oriented Programming (CIS 211 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 J. Wetsch 5/16 - 7/1

CIS 405 Networking Projects (CIS 210, 310) OL1 24 3 S. Holland 5/16 - 7/1

CIS 495 Special Topics OL1 24 3 S. Holland 5/16 - 7/1

ECO 211 Principles of Economics I (MAT 092) OL1 24 3 A. Davis 5/16 - 7/1

EXS 301 Personal and Community Health OL1 24 3 M. Magal 5/16 - 7/1

HCA 200 Introduction to Healthcare Administration OL1 24 3 K. Gallman 5/16 - 7/1

HCA 205 Medical  Terminology for Healthcare Administration OL1 24 3 K. Gallman 5/16 - 7/1

HCA 400 Clinical Issues in Healthcare Management (HCA 300) OL1 24 3 M. Jones 5/16 - 7/1

HCA 425 Quality Assurance in Healthcare Organizations (HCA 300) OL1 24 3 S. Bryant 5/16 - 7/1

HIS 101 Western Civilization I OL1 24 3 C. Ross 5/16 - 7/1

HIS 321 North Carolina History OL1 24 3 K. Richardson 5/16 - 7/1

HLP 301 Principles of Health Education (cross listed with NUR 301) OL1 10 3 D. Braxton 5/16 - 7/1

HLP 310 Introduction to Public Health (cross listed with NUR 310) OL1 10 3 S. Crowley 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 111 Intro to Criminal Justice OL1 24 3 R. Allsbrook 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 293 Criminal Law  (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 C. Lusby 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 300 Victimology (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 R. Allsbrook 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 301 Criminology (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 C. Lewis 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 318 Research Methods (MAT 213; JUS 111) OL1 24 3 C. Lewis 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 325 Criminal Procedure (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 C. Lusby 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 410 Constitutional Law OL1 24 3 J. Saunders 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 406 Civil Liabilty in Criminal Justice (JUS 111) OL1 24 3 C. Lusby 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 417 Administration of Justice (JUS111) OL1 24 3 C. Lewis 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 421 Internship (9 hrs. in JUS, 36 total semester hours, 2.0 cumulative GPA and instructor approval)OL1 24 3 R. Allsbrook 5/16 - 7/1

JUS 499 Senior Seminar (Senior Standing) (JUS 111) OL1 20 3 E. Marsal 5/16 - 7/1

MAT 213 Elementary Statistics OL1 22 3 S. Godsey 5/16 - 7/1

MKT 205 Principles of Marketing (WI) OL1 22 3 M. Gowdy 5/16 - 7/1

MKT 317 Integrated Marketing Communication (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 R. Everton 5/16 - 7/1

MKT 321 Internet Marketing Social Media (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 R. Everton 5/16 - 7/1

MKT 495 Special Topic in Marketing  (MKT 205 with a grade of C- or higher) OL1 24 3 R. Everton 5/16 - 7/1

NUR 301 Principles of Health Education (cross listed with HLP 301) OL1 20 3 D. Braxton 5/16 - 7/1
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NUR 310 Introduction to Public Health (cross listed with HLP 310) OL1 20 3 S. Crowley 5/16 - 7/1

NUR 330

Promoting Quality, Safety & Cultural Awareness in Healthcare 

(NUR 300, 301, 304, 310) WI OL1 24 3 L. Gillian 5/16 - 7/1

NUR 335 Health Care Policy and Information Management (NUR 330) OL1 24 3 L. Gillian 5/16 - 7/1

NUR 400 Professional Nursing Research & Evidence Based Practice (NUR 350) WI OL1 24 4 B. Bass 5/16 - 7/1

NUR 410 BSN Professional Capstone (NUR 400) WI OL1 24 6 B. Bass 5/3 - 8/19

POL 112 American Political System OL1 24 3 J. Kelly 5/16 - 7/1

POL 313 Comparative Politics OL1 24 3 Y. Kim 5/16 - 7/1

POL 315 East Asian Politics (WI) OL1 22 3 Y. Kim 5/16 - 7/1

PSY 111 Introduction to Psychology OL1 17 3 K. Martin 5/16 - 7/1

PSY 317 Industrial and Organizational Psychology (PSY 111) OL1 17 3 F. Sanborn 5/16 - 7/1

REL 101 Introduction to Religion OL1 22 3 A. Stern 5/16 - 7/1

REL 342 Business and Professional Ethics OL1 22 3 A. Stern 5/16 - 7/1

REL 342 Business and Professional Ethics OL12 22 3 B. Drum 5/16 - 7/1

SOC 101 Principles of Sociology OL1 24 3 L. McManus 5/16 - 7/1

SOC 400 Sociology of the Workplace (SOC 101) (WI) OL1 22 3 L. McManus 5/16 - 7/1




